
                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                         September 26, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8228  Ciara Hartman                  9  Bloomer                       18:34.8  5:59 
      2    2 8311  Inez Schmidt                   9  Cameron                       20:17.8  6:32 
      3    3 8226  Aliya Hartman                  9  Bloomer                       20:22.5  6:34 
      4    4 8151  Natasha Tiry                  11  Amery                         21:14.4  6:51 
      5    5 8227  Briella Hartman                9  Bloomer                       21:21.6  6:53 
      6    6 8237  Sophie Strand                  9  Bloomer                       21:33.8  6:57 
      7    7 8153  Anna Williamson               10  Amery                         21:43.7  7:00 
      8    8 8139  Anna Gould                    11  Amery                         21:54.9  7:04 
      9    9 8524  Ilie Jensen                   11  St. Croix Falls               21:59.9  7:05 
     10   10 8137  Alex Edwards                  11  Amery                         22:11.0  7:09 
     11   11 8234  Liona Rufledt                 11  Bloomer                       22:28.7  7:15 
     12   12 8500  Clare Essenmacher             10  Spooner                       22:46.4  7:20 
     13   13 8307  Lexi Kuffel                   11  Cameron                       23:03.1  7:26 
     14   14 8382  Noelle Doornink               11  Grantsburg                    23:07.7  7:27 
     15   15 8192  Kasey Stauner                 11  Barron                        23:08.3  7:27 
     16   16 8142  Hadassah Ingham               11  Amery                         23:16.0  7:30 
     17   17 8346  Andie Otto                    12  Cumberland                    23:17.7  7:30 
     18   18 8225  Hope Conrad                    9  Bloomer                       23:31.2  7:35 
     19   19 8154  Grace Williamson              11  Amery                         23:40.8  7:38 
     20   20 8275  Jaden Stevens                 12  Boyceville                    23:43.8  7:39 
     21   21 8269  Ashlyn Maska                  10  Boyceville                    23:51.0  7:41 
     22   22 8344  Carly McCreary                12  Cumberland                    23:55.1  7:42 
     23   23 8304  Anna Baribeau                 10  Cameron                       23:59.6  7:44 
     24   24 8386  Laynie Larson                 11  Grantsburg                    24:05.1  7:46 
     25   25 8230  Alena Otto                    11  Bloomer                       24:07.9  7:47 
     26   26 8496  Brooke Asleson                11  Spooner                       24:14.2  7:49 
     27   27 8265  Ellie Engeman                  9  Boyceville                    24:14.9  7:49 
     28   28 8312  Maddie Severt                 11  Cameron                       24:15.8  7:49 
     29   29 8143  Paige Komanec                 11  Amery                         24:33.3  7:55 
     30   30 8279  Halle Tonn                    10  Boyceville                    25:12.9  8:07 
     31   31 8523  Amber Bateman                 11  St. Croix Falls               25:14.9  8:08 
     32      8133  Ani Abraham                   11  Amery                         25:16.8  8:09 
     33      8229  Adele Lundgren                10  Bloomer                       25:20.4  8:10 
     34   32 8268  Sydney Larson                  9  Boyceville                    25:22.1  8:10 
     35   33 8182  Linsey Balts                  10  Barron                        25:36.7  8:15 
     36   34 8315  Chloe Wall                    12  Cameron                       25:40.1  8:16 
     37   35 8309  Bridgette Mohns                9  Cameron                       25:40.7  8:16 
     38   36 8183  Hannah Bigler                 11  Barron                        25:40.8  8:16 
     39   37 8313  Payten Severt                  9  Cameron                       25:47.6  8:19 
     40   38 8522  Hadley Bainbridge             11  St. Croix Falls               25:49.2  8:19 
     41   39 8347  Greta Weaver                   9  Cumberland                    25:58.6  8:22 
     42      8235  Brooklynn Sarauer             12  Bloomer                       26:14.8  8:27 
     43   40 8389  Eliza Paulson                 11  Grantsburg                    26:28.3  8:32 
     44   41 8501  Georgianna Gothblad           11  Spooner                       26:50.9  8:39 
     45   42 8348  Jasmine Woodley               12  Cumberland                    26:55.7  8:41 
     46   43 8380  Chloe Blakelee                11  Grantsburg                    26:56.8  8:41 
     47   44 8187  Brooklynn Kolm                10  Barron                        27:10.6  8:45 
     48   45 8525  Kendra Lehman                  9  St. Croix Falls               27:16.9  8:47 
     49   46 8502  Hannah Hutton                 12  Spooner                       27:36.2  8:54 
     50      8150  Lillee Steen                   9  Amery                         27:56.5  9:00 
     51      8135  Eva Dahl                       9  Amery                         28:03.5  9:02 
     52   47 8191  Winona Schneider              11  Barron                        28:16.2  9:06 
     53   48 8504  Annalie Lindgren               9  Spooner                       28:41.1  9:14 
     54   49 8526  Anna Polak                     9  St. Croix Falls               28:48.4  9:17 
     55      8314  Katie Shilts                  11  Cameron                       29:34.8  9:32 
     56   50 8274  Layla Score                    9  Boyceville                    29:45.5  9:35 
     57   51 8527  Piper Ray                      9  St. Croix Falls               29:52.7  9:38 
     58   52 8390  Kacey Rombach                  9  Grantsburg                    30:00.0  9:40 
     59   53 8193  Tabitha Thompson              11  Barron                        30:00.5  9:40 
     60   54 8345  Charlotte Odden               11  Cumberland                    30:41.5  9:53 
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      8306  Makenzie Cook                  9  Cameron                       30:53.9  9:57 
     62   55 8343  Lizzie Mathison               12  Cumberland                    31:27.8 10:08 
     63      8224  Libby Bresina                  9  Bloomer                       31:29.8 10:09 
     64   56 8181  Juri Apanecatl-Juarez         12  Barron                        32:52.3 10:35 
     65      8190  Alivia Rick                   11  Barron                        32:54.1 10:36 
     66      8310  Abigail Olson                  9  Cameron                       35:58.0 11:35 
     67   57 8384  Stacie Hanson                  9  Grantsburg                    38:53.5 12:32 
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       1.    26  Bloomer                                     (20:52.3  104:21.4 3:53.9)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Ciara Hartman              9 18:34.8
       2      3  Aliya Hartman              9 20:22.5
       3      5  Briella Hartman            9 21:21.6
       4      6  Sophie Strand              9 21:33.8
       5     11  Liona Rufledt             11 22:28.7
       6   ( 18) Hope Conrad                9 23:31.2
       7   ( 25) Alena Otto                11 24:07.9

       2.    45  Amery                                       (22:04.0  110:20.0 2:01.6)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Natasha Tiry              11 21:14.4
       2      7  Anna Williamson           10 21:43.7
       3      8  Anna Gould                11 21:54.9
       4     10  Alex Edwards              11 22:11.0
       5     16  Hadassah Ingham           11 23:16.0
       6   ( 19) Grace Williamson          11 23:40.8
       7   ( 29) Paige Komanec             11 24:33.3

       3.   100  Cameron                                     (23:27.3  117:16.4 5:22.3)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Inez Schmidt               9 20:17.8
       2     13  Lexi Kuffel               11 23:03.1
       3     23  Anna Baribeau             10 23:59.6
       4     28  Maddie Severt             11 24:15.8
       5     34  Chloe Wall                12 25:40.1
       6   ( 35) Bridgette Mohns            9 25:40.7
       7   ( 37) Payten Severt              9 25:47.6

       4.   130  Boyceville                                  (24:29.0  122:24.7 1:38.3)
     =====================================================
       1     20  Jaden Stevens             12 23:43.8
       2     21  Ashlyn Maska              10 23:51.0
       3     27  Ellie Engeman              9 24:14.9
       4     30  Halle Tonn                10 25:12.9
       5     32  Sydney Larson              9 25:22.1
       6   ( 50) Layla Score                9 29:45.5

       5.   172  St. Croix Falls                             (25:49.9  129:09.3 6:48.5)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Ilie Jensen               11 21:59.9
       2     31  Amber Bateman             11 25:14.9
       3     38  Hadley Bainbridge         11 25:49.2
       4     45  Kendra Lehman              9 27:16.9
       5     49  Anna Polak                 9 28:48.4
       6   ( 51) Piper Ray                  9 29:52.7

       6.   173  Grantsburg                                  (26:07.6  130:37.9 6:52.3)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Noelle Doornink           11 23:07.7
       2     24  Laynie Larson             11 24:05.1
       3     40  Eliza Paulson             11 26:28.3
       4     43  Chloe Blakelee            11 26:56.8
       5     52  Kacey Rombach              9 30:00.0
       6   ( 57) Stacie Hanson              9 38:53.5
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       7.   173  Spooner                                     (26:01.8  130:08.8 5:54.7)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Clare Essenmacher         10 22:46.4
       2     26  Brooke Asleson            11 24:14.2
       3     41  Georgianna Gothblad       11 26:50.9
       4     46  Hannah Hutton             12 27:36.2
       5     48  Annalie Lindgren           9 28:41.1

       8.   174  Cumberland                                  (26:09.8  130:48.6 7:23.8)
     =====================================================
       1     17  Andie Otto                12 23:17.7
       2     22  Carly McCreary            12 23:55.1
       3     39  Greta Weaver               9 25:58.6
       4     42  Jasmine Woodley           12 26:55.7
       5     54  Charlotte Odden           11 30:41.5
       6   ( 55) Lizzie Mathison           12 31:27.8

       9.   175  Barron                                      (25:58.6  129:52.6 5:07.9)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Kasey Stauner             11 23:08.3
       2     33  Linsey Balts              10 25:36.7
       3     36  Hannah Bigler             11 25:40.8
       4     44  Brooklynn Kolm            10 27:10.6
       5     47  Winona Schneider          11 28:16.2
       6   ( 53) Tabitha Thompson          11 30:00.5
       7   ( 56) Juri Apanecatl-Juarez     12 32:52.3
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4963  Aggie Schmidt             7  Cameron                             10:42.9  6:54 
      2    2 8134  Macie Boe                 8  Amery                               10:50.7  6:59 
      3    3 8223  Rebecca Anderson          7  Bloomer                             11:21.8  7:19 
      4    4 8505  Lily Paulson              8  Spooner                             11:32.1  7:26 
      5    5 8267  Brielle Jeske             6  Boyceville                          11:43.4  7:33 
      6    6 8277  Brooklyn Talmage          8  Boyceville                          11:45.0  7:34 
      7    7 8152  Ellamae Wallberg          6  Amery                               11:49.1  7:37 
      8    8 8499  Natalie Eichten           6  Spooner                             11:54.7  7:41 
      9    9 8417  Kelsey Cluppert           6  Rice Lake MS                        11:56.2  7:42 
     10   10 4914  Claudia Mohns             7  Cameron                             12:01.7  7:45 
     11   11 8481  Rachel Odden              6  Shell Lake Middle School            12:05.2  7:47 
     12   12 8381  Kinsley Danielson         6  Grantsburg                          12:05.6  7:48 
     13   13 8266  Blake Jeske               8  Boyceville                          12:11.7  7:52 
     14   14 8372  Jovina Skinner            7  Cumberland Middle School            12:13.3  7:53 
     15   15 8363  Riley Muench              6  Cumberland Middle School            12:16.9  7:55 
     16   16 4913  Brianna Jilek             6  Cameron                             12:29.7  8:03 
     17   17 8270  Katie Maska               7  Boyceville                          12:45.0  8:13 
     18   18 8374  Brianna Wells             7  Cumberland Middle School            12:45.2  8:13 
     19   19 8540  Maeve McDonough           6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       12:52.0  8:17 
     20   20 8365  Adelyn Ordway             5  Cumberland Middle School            12:53.6  8:18 
     21   21 8539  Harper Lindquist          8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       12:58.4  8:22 
     22   22 8428  Lyla Schmidt              6  Rice Lake MS                        13:08.2  8:28 
     23   23 8546  Laney Wallace             6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       13:11.3  8:30 
     24   24 4911  Kirsten Jileck            6  Cameron                             13:11.8  8:30 
     25   25 8542  Khloe Prokop              6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       13:13.5  8:31 
     26   26 8370  Caylin Schultz            8  Cumberland Middle School            13:14.0  8:32 
     27   27 8264  Ella Engeman              6  Boyceville                          13:14.9  8:32 
     28   28 8388  Maci Luedtke              5  Grantsburg                          13:16.7  8:33 
     29   29 8149  Kate Rabe                 6  Amery                               13:20.8  8:36 
     30   30 8544  Lisa Vee                  6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       13:28.4  8:41 
     31   31 8383  Kayla Handy               6  Grantsburg                          13:29.9  8:42 
     32   32 8364  Jordyn Olson              7  Cumberland Middle School            13:30.6  8:42 
     33   33 8367  Molly Peterson            6  Cumberland Middle School            13:38.0  8:47 
     34   34 8239  Georgia Tiller            7  Bloomer                             13:39.2  8:48 
     35   35 5037  Brynn Macklem             6  Cameron                             13:41.9  8:50 
     36      8360  Maggie Hines              6  Cumberland Middle School            13:42.7  8:50 
     37   36 4909  Aubrey Crotteau           6  Cameron                             13:46.2  8:52 
     38   37 8424  Finnley Leaf              6  Rice Lake MS                        13:46.7  8:53 
     39   38 8497  Jaeden Asleson            8  Spooner                             13:48.3  8:54 
     40      8356  Kaleigh Bleifus           7  Cumberland Middle School            13:49.6  8:55 
     41   39 8141  Rayna Haugen              6  Amery                               13:55.4  8:58 
     42   40 8391  Jada Schroeder            8  Grantsburg                          13:57.2  8:59 
     43   41 8233  Brooke Ronnei             7  Bloomer                             14:02.8  9:03 
     44      8362  Avery Johnson             8  Cumberland Middle School            14:03.2  9:03 
     45   42 8543  Adelle Rimmereid          6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       14:05.4  9:05 
     46      8184  Ava Emery                 6  Barron                              14:05.5  9:05 
     47   43 8427  Adriana Pacholke          6  Rice Lake MS                        14:07.7  9:06 
     48   44 5023  Caitlynn Cooper           8  Cameron                             14:08.5  9:07 
     49   45 8423  Avarielle King            6  Rice Lake MS                        14:14.1  9:10 
     50      5190  Aspen Brown               6  Cameron                             14:15.2  9:11 
     51   46 8472  Elana Granzin             6  Shell Lake Middle School            14:19.2  9:14 
     52   47 8470  Hope Foust                7  Shell Lake Middle School            14:20.1  9:14 
     53      4945  Morgan Hauck              7  Cameron                             14:20.9  9:15 
     54   48 8465  Camille Deneen            6  Shell Lake Middle School            14:22.1  9:15 
     55   49 8541  Lorelei McManus           6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       14:23.7  9:16 
     56   50 8498  Lauren Bullion            9  Spooner                             14:24.3  9:17 
     57      8538  Madelyn Lechman           6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       14:25.1  9:17 
     58   51 8263  Lydia Day                 8  Boyceville                          14:34.1  9:23 
     59   52 8273  Danica Score              6  Boyceville                          14:34.3  9:23 
     60   53 8471  Brooke Granzin            8  Shell Lake Middle School            14:35.1  9:24 
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61      8537  Willie Bauer              6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       14:38.1  9:26 
     62      8271  Kendall Pomasl            6  Boyceville                          14:38.9  9:26 
     63      8213  Afton Baribeau            8  Birchwood                           14:44.0  9:30 
     64   54 8395  Amelia White              6  Grantsburg                          14:44.5  9:30 
     65   55 8503  Sophie Kronlund           6  Spooner                             14:46.3  9:31 
     66   56 8459  Alex Anderson             6  Shell Lake Middle School            14:49.3  9:33 
     67   57 8506  Zoie Polenska             7  Spooner                             14:51.0  9:34 
     68   58 8475  Carina Juza               6  Shell Lake Middle School            14:52.9  9:35 
     69      4961  Ashley Reed               7  Cameron                             14:54.9  9:37 
     70      8476  Channa Kidder             6  Shell Lake Middle School            15:10.8  9:47 
     71      4937  Tailia Faust              5  Cameron                             15:13.7  9:49 
     72   59 8425  Mackenzie Mommsen         5  Rice Lake MS                        15:20.7  9:53 
     73      8468  Cora Foss                 5  Shell Lake Middle School            15:27.1  9:57 
     74      8368  Kori Rasmussen            6  Cumberland Middle School            15:27.5  9:58 
     75      8359  Grace Flottum             7  Cumberland Middle School            15:27.7  9:58 
     76      8366  Audriana Peterson         7  Cumberland Middle School            15:33.9 10:02 
     77      8462  Addy Brown                6  Shell Lake Middle School            15:40.6 10:06 
     78      8185  Delanee Gander            6  Barron                              15:42.7 10:07 
     79      5182  Arie Labrie               6  Cameron                             15:44.0 10:08 
     80      5053  Avery Walters             5  Cameron                             15:47.4 10:10 
     81   60 8394  Violet Tyberg             7  Grantsburg                          15:55.4 10:16 
     82   61 8392  Adalyn Snyder             7  Grantsburg                          16:08.9 10:24 
     83      8358  Daisy Dueholm             6  Cumberland Middle School            16:12.9 10:27 
     84      4889  Laila Gerstner            5  Cameron                             16:17.3 10:30 
     85      8373  Stella Skinner            5  Cumberland Middle School            16:22.3 10:33 
     86      8387  Addy Lesak                6  Grantsburg                          16:23.7 10:34 
     87      8393  Natalie Spafford          7  Grantsburg                          16:23.9 10:34 
     88      4953  Elle Jenneman             5  Cameron                             16:23.9 10:34 
     89      8357  Elsa Carlson              7  Cumberland Middle School            16:24.9 10:35 
     90      8545  Savanna Viebrock          6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       16:26.9 10:36 
     91      4958  Aria Malsom               5  Cameron                             16:30.1 10:38 
     92      8385  Riley Johnson             6  Grantsburg                          16:54.8 10:54 
     93   62 8238  Emma Summerfield          8  Bloomer                             17:06.2 11:01 
     94      8262  Hannah Bensend            7  Boyceville                          17:07.2 11:02 
     95      8278  Elizabeth Tegart          6  Boyceville                          17:11.7 11:05 
     96   63 8422  Ana Jevne                 5  Rice Lake MS                        17:17.9 11:09 
     97      8426  Charlotte Narins          5  Rice Lake MS                        17:18.3 11:09 
     98      8461  Sage Bandoli              5  Shell Lake Middle School            17:27.0 11:14 
     99      8355  Maci Anderson             7  Cumberland Middle School            17:32.9 11:18 
    100   64 8231  Iris Rogge                6  Bloomer                             17:48.0 11:28 
    101   65 8145  Bryn Long                 7  Amery                               17:49.8 11:29 
    102      8186  Miley Gander              5  Barron                              17:51.6 11:30 
    103      8419  Piper Gago                5  Rice Lake MS                        18:02.7 11:37 
    104      8431  Teja White                5  Rice Lake MS                        18:20.0 11:49 
    105      8421  Mandi Hulback             5  Rice Lake MS                        18:34.1 11:58 
    106      8261  Bianca Anderson           6  Boyceville                          18:36.4 11:59 
    107   66 8144  Josephine Kuhl            7  Amery                               18:59.4 12:14 
    108      8467  Sophie Folstad            5  Shell Lake Middle School            19:01.6 12:15 
    109      8214  Anna Johnson              8  Birchwood                           19:22.0 12:29 
    110   67 8146  Willow Macholl            6  Amery                               19:28.2 12:33 
    111      8371  Jena Schwarz              7  Cumberland Middle School            19:39.4 12:40 
    112      8466  Jolene Dumire             5  Shell Lake Middle School            19:46.8 12:44 
    113      8369  Lucy Ruppel               5  Cumberland Middle School            19:49.0 12:46 
    114      8480  Sofia Morales             5  Shell Lake Middle School            19:50.8 12:47 
    115      8479  Morley Linton             5  Shell Lake Middle School            19:53.3 12:49 
    116      8429  Brilee Smith              5  Rice Lake MS                        19:56.6 12:51 
    117      8474  Rylee Hughes              5  Shell Lake Middle School            20:05.9 12:57 
    118      8464  Madison Dahlstrom         6  Shell Lake Middle School            20:08.7 12:59 
    119      8482  Sabra Scheu               5  Shell Lake Middle School            20:09.4 12:59 
    120      5025  Kree Haney                5  Cameron                             20:10.6 13:00 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
    121      8430  Amelia Stauner            6  Rice Lake MS                        20:20.7 13:06 
    122      8147  Amelia Meyers             6  Amery                               20:45.4 13:22 
    123      8148  Stella Meyers             6  Amery                               20:51.3 13:26 
    124      8140  Claire Gwiazda            6  Amery                               21:10.6 13:38 
    125      8484  Myla Walczak              5  Shell Lake Middle School            21:19.0 13:44 
    126      8416  Jada Bauer                5  Rice Lake MS                        21:21.5 13:45 
    127      8379  Maya Allee                6  Grantsburg                          25:26.0 16:23 
    128      8463  Katie Bryan               5  Shell Lake Middle School            25:45.9 16:36 
    129      8469  Harmony Foust             5  Shell Lake Middle School            25:52.5 16:40 
    130      8420  Adhara Handorf            5  Rice Lake MS                        26:00.1 16:45 
    131      8473  Annabelle Hubin           5  Shell Lake Middle School            28:44.7 18:31 
    132      8483  Caroline Trevino          5  Shell Lake Middle School            28:50.1 18:34 
     9/26/2023  5:57PM
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    68  Boyceville                                  (12:20.0  61:40.0 1:31.5)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Brielle Jeske              6 11:43.4
       2      6  Brooklyn Talmage           8 11:45.0
       3     13  Blake Jeske                8 12:11.7
       4     17  Katie Maska                7 12:45.0
       5     27  Ella Engeman               6 13:14.9
       6   ( 51) Lydia Day                  8 14:34.1
       7   ( 52) Danica Score               6 14:34.3

       2.    86  Cameron                                     (12:25.6  62:08.0 2:59.0)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Aggie Schmidt              7 10:42.9
       2     10  Claudia Mohns              7 12:01.7
       3     16  Brianna Jilek              6 12:29.7
       4     24  Kirsten Jileck             6 13:11.8
       5     35  Brynn Macklem              6 13:41.9
       6   ( 36) Aubrey Crotteau            6 13:46.2
       7   ( 44) Caitlynn Cooper            8 14:08.5

       3.    93  Cumberland Middle School                    (12:40.6  63:23.0 1:00.7)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Jovina Skinner             7 12:13.3
       2     15  Riley Muench               6 12:16.9
       3     18  Brianna Wells              7 12:45.2
       4     20  Adelyn Ordway              5 12:53.6
       5     26  Caylin Schultz             8 13:14.0
       6   ( 32) Jordyn Olson               7 13:30.6
       7   ( 33) Molly Peterson             6 13:38.0

       4.   118  St. Croix Falls Middle School               (13:08.8  65:43.6 0:36.4)
     =====================================================
       1     19  Maeve McDonough            6 12:52.0
       2     21  Harper Lindquist           8 12:58.4
       3     23  Laney Wallace              6 13:11.3
       4     25  Khloe Prokop               6 13:13.5
       5     30  Lisa Vee                   6 13:28.4
       6   ( 42) Adelle Rimmereid           6 14:05.4
       7   ( 49) Lorelei McManus            6 14:23.7

       5.   142  Amery                                       (13:33.2  67:45.8 6:59.1)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Macie Boe                  8 10:50.7
       2      7  Ellamae Wallberg           6 11:49.1
       3     29  Kate Rabe                  6 13:20.8
       4     39  Rayna Haugen               6 13:55.4
       5     65  Bryn Long                  7 17:49.8
       6   ( 66) Josephine Kuhl             7 18:59.4
       7   ( 67) Willow Macholl             6 19:28.2

       6.   155  Spooner                                     (13:17.2  66:25.7 3:14.2)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Lily Paulson               8 11:32.1
       2      8  Natalie Eichten            6 11:54.7
       3     38  Jaeden Asleson             8 13:48.3
       4     50  Lauren Bullion             9 14:24.3
       5     55  Sophie Kronlund            6 14:46.3
       6   ( 57) Zoie Polenska              7 14:51.0
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       7.   156  Rice Lake MS                                (13:26.6  67:12.9 2:17.9)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Kelsey Cluppert            6 11:56.2
       2     22  Lyla Schmidt               6 13:08.2
       3     37  Finnley Leaf               6 13:46.7
       4     43  Adriana Pacholke           6 14:07.7
       5     45  Avarielle King             6 14:14.1
       6   ( 59) Mackenzie Mommsen          5 15:20.7
       7   ( 63) Ana Jevne                  5 17:17.9

       8.   165  Grantsburg                                  (13:30.8  67:33.9 2:38.9)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Kinsley Danielson          6 12:05.6
       2     28  Maci Luedtke               5 13:16.7
       3     31  Kayla Handy                6 13:29.9
       4     40  Jada Schroeder             8 13:57.2
       5     54  Amelia White               6 14:44.5
       6   ( 60) Violet Tyberg              7 15:55.4
       7   ( 61) Adalyn Snyder              7 16:08.9

       9.   204  Bloomer                                     (14:47.6  73:58.0 6:26.2)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Rebecca Anderson           7 11:21.8
       2     34  Georgia Tiller             7 13:39.2
       3     41  Brooke Ronnei              7 14:02.8
       4     62  Emma Summerfield           8 17:06.2
       5     64  Iris Rogge                 6 17:48.0

      10.   205  Shell Lake Middle School                    (13:56.4  69:41.7 2:29.9)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Rachel Odden               6 12:05.2
       2     46  Elana Granzin              6 14:19.2
       3     47  Hope Foust                 7 14:20.1
       4     48  Camille Deneen             6 14:22.1
       5     53  Brooke Granzin             8 14:35.1
       6   ( 56) Alex Anderson              6 14:49.3
       7   ( 58) Carina Juza                6 14:52.9


